BID TAB

Lawn Mowing

COMPANY
C W Services Allegan
Diamond Springs
Fennville
Shelbyville
*Fertilizer, per application
Property Revolution Allegan

Diamond Springs
Fennville
Shelbyville

*Weed control, per application

April 1, 2020

AMOUNT BID

$45.00

$40.00

$50.00

$50.00

$68.00

$80.00

$120.00

$120.00

$100.00

$15.00/0al + $45.00/hr

*Spring/fall clean-up, miscellaneous $45.00/hr




