BID TAB April 1, 2020

## Lawn Mowing

<u>COMPANY</u>			AMOUNT BID	
C W Services		Allegan	\$45.00	
		Diamond Springs	\$40.00	
		Fennville	\$50.00	
		Shelbyville	\$50.00	
	*Fertilizer, p	er application	\$68.00	
Property Revolution		Allegan	\$80.00	
		Diamond Springs	\$120.00	
		Fennville	\$120.00	
		Shelbyville	\$100.00	
	*Weed control, per application		\$15.00/gal + \$45.00/hr	
	*Spring/fall	*Spring/fall clean-up, miscellaneous \$45.00/hr		